0.25
APR.08, 21
3
4
5
6
5
4

2
 = STANDARD
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
PN: UE36-C26204-05001 SHOWN
4
= WITH ZIPPED FIN STYLE AND FIN PIN HEAT SINK(H=6.6MM; FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW; 13FINS)
PN: UE36-C26200-05AXA SHOWN
46
PN: UE36-C26200-05011 SHOWN
=WITH ZIPPED FIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.7MM; FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW; 12FINS)
44
= TRAY PACKAGING(HEAT SINK AND CLIP SHIPPED LOOSE)
UE36 - C26X
PN: UE36-C26200-05001 SHOWN
 =TOP CLOSED
       HEAT SINK CLIP: STAINLESS STEEL
UM
 -05
NOTES:
MATERIAL:
XX
= WITH ZIPPED FIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=5.4MM; FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW; 8FINS)
1.
       HEAT SINK: NICKEL PLATED ALUMINUM ALLOY OR COPPER
PN: UE36-C26200-05D6A SHOWN
       CAGE AND EMI SPRINGS: STAINLESS STEEL
PN: UE36-C26200-05CXA SHOWN
HEAT SINK OPTION
00= NO HEAT SINK, TOP OPENING
01= NO HEAT SINK, WITH CLIP
A2= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT)
A3= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT )
A4= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT )
A5= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT)
A6= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=21.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT)
B2= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT )
B3= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT )
B4= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT )
C2= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT, SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW)
C3= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT, SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW)
C4= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT, SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW)
D6= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=21.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT; TOTAL 9FINS)
QN=WITH ZIPPED FIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=32.2MM; SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW, COPPER)
12= WITH ZIPPED FIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW; 15FINS)
15= WITH ZIPPED FIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW; 15FINS)
16= WITH ZIPPED FIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=20.5MM; FRONT TO BACK AIR FLOW; 15FINS)
REAR PIN OPTION
2 = ONE REAR PIN EACH PORT
5 =ZERO REAR PIN EACH PORT
CLIP
HEAT SINK
CAGE
PN: UE36-C26200-05BXA SHOWN
CONDUCTIVE DUST COVER
SHOWN (OPTIONAL)
SHIPPED LOOSE
P/N U90-1401-8000-BP
ANGULAR DEGREES
3
4
5
6
5
4
3
HGFEDCBA
A B C D E F G H
2
1